
Data di 
Nascita

1 RICCA ELISA 20/04/2010 FITGYM                   9,10               8,70               9,40 27,200 
2 ODOLINI ARIANNA 12/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA                   8,80               8,65               9,40 26,850 
3 GIACOMELLI GIADA 28/04/2010 PLANET GYM                   8,75               8,60               9,20 26,550 
4 NASSA MALIKA 20/11/2011 PLANET GYM                   8,40               8,50               9,50 26,400 
5 NARDELLO RORY ISABELLA 11/01/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO                   8,80               8,30               9,30 26,400 
6 GAIATTO ALICE 17/02/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO                   8,75               8,35               9,10 26,200 
7 ALBORALI SERENA 04/04/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA                   9,10               7,40               9,40 25,900 
8 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM                   8,35               8,00               9,50 25,850 
9 CIPANI ANNA 23/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA                   8,60               8,00               9,20 25,800 

10 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO                   8,30               8,40               9,00 25,700 
11 CERETTI MARTA 17/12/2010 ESTATE 83                   8,25               8,20               9,00 25,450 
12 PIVA VITTORIA 06/08/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO                   8,50               8,40               8,55 25,450 
13 GOFFI GRETA 29/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA                   9,05               6,80               9,45 25,300 
14 MALOSSINI MARGHERITA 29/06/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO                   8,10               8,10               8,90 25,100 
15 MASSETTI GIADA 24/09/2009 ESTATE 83                   7,10               8,80               9,00 24,900 
16 COELLI LAURA 22/12/2011 ESTATE 83                   7,10               8,90               8,60 24,600 
17 VIZNEAC ELISA 05/05/2011 ESTATE 83                   7,40               8,50               8,70 24,600 
18 ZILIANI CHIARA 12/01/2009 PLANET GYM                   7,85               7,40               9,20 24,450 
19 MANINI CAMILLA 19/06/2009 FORZA & COSTANZA                   7,90               7,60               8,85 24,350 
20 BRAVO GIORGIA 24/04/2009 LIBELLULA TRENZANO                   7,20               8,00               9,00 24,200 
21 SETZU GAIA 05/06/2010 PLANET GYM                   7,70               7,30               8,90 23,900 
22 REBUSTELLI VITTORIA 16/12/2009 FORZA & COSTANZA                   7,50               7,20               9,20 23,900 
23 NAONI BENEDETTA 17/08/2010 ESTATE 83                   7,20               7,70               8,90 23,800 
24 CASTIGNOLA ANITA 03/10/2009 PLANET GYM                   6,80               7,30               9,45 23,550 
25 BERSI AURORA 27/07/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA                   6,40               7,90               9,10 23,400 
26 CENTIN SOFIA 08/09/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   7,50               7,00               8,80 23,300 
27 STRADA GINEVRA 16/02/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,30               6,70               8,30 23,300 
28 GNOCCHI GIADA 17/03/2009 PLANET GYM                   7,80               6,80               8,70 23,300 
29 PADERNO MATILDE MARIA 25/09/2010 ESTATE 83                   7,00               7,80               8,40 23,200 
30 BRUNO VERONICA 21/12/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   6,90               7,10               8,90 22,900 
31 RIVETTI NOEMI 15/04/2010 LIBELLULA TRENZANO                   7,80               6,20               8,70 22,700 
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31 RIVETTI NOEMI 15/04/2010 LIBELLULA TRENZANO                   7,80               6,20               8,70 22,700 
32 LISOWSKA AURORA ANTONELLA 06/07/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   6,90               6,90               8,70 22,500 
33 MALOSSINI MARTINA 26/05/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO                   7,80               6,20               8,30 22,300 
34 VISINTIN EMMA 09/07/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO                   8,00               5,10               9,10 22,200 
35 BRIGHENTI, VIOLA 19/12/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO                   5,50               6,70               8,60 20,800 



Data di 
Nascita

1 ALBORALI SERENA 04/04/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,100 
2 GOFFI GRETA 29/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,050 
3 NARDELLO RORY ISABELLA 11/01/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,800 
4 GAIATTO ALICE 17/02/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,750 
5 CIPANI ANNA 23/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,600 
6 PIVA VITTORIA 06/08/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,500 
7 NASSA MALIKA 20/11/2011 PLANET GYM 8,400 
8 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM 8,350 
9 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,300 

10 STRADA GINEVRA 16/02/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,300 
11 CERETTI MARTA 17/12/2010 ESTATE 83 8,250 
12 MALOSSINI MARGHERITA 29/06/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,100 
13 VISINTIN EMMA 09/07/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,000 
14 MANINI CAMILLA 19/06/2009 FORZA & COSTANZA 7,900 
15 ZILIANI CHIARA 12/01/2009 PLANET GYM 7,850 
16 RIVETTI NOEMI 15/04/2010 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,800 
17 MALOSSINI MARTINA 26/05/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO 7,800 
18 GNOCCHI GIADA 17/03/2009 PLANET GYM 7,800 
19 SETZU GAIA 05/06/2010 PLANET GYM 7,700 
20 CENTIN SOFIA 08/09/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,500 
21 REBUSTELLI VITTORIA 16/12/2009 FORZA & COSTANZA 7,500 
22 VIZNEAC ELISA 05/05/2011 ESTATE 83 7,400 
23 NAONI BENEDETTA 17/08/2010 ESTATE 83 7,200 
24 BRAVO GIORGIA 24/04/2009 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,200 
25 COELLI LAURA 22/12/2011 ESTATE 83 7,100 
26 MASSETTI GIADA 24/09/2009 ESTATE 83 7,100 
27 PADERNO MATILDE MARIA 25/09/2010 ESTATE 83 7,000 
28 BRUNO VERONICA 21/12/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,900 
29 LISOWSKA AURORA ANTONELLA 06/07/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,900 
30 CASTIGNOLA ANITA 03/10/2009 PLANET GYM 6,800 
31 BERSI AURORA 27/07/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 6,400 
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31 BERSI AURORA 27/07/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 6,400 
32 BRIGHENTI, VIOLA 19/12/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 5,500 
33

34

35



Data di 
Nascita

1 COELLI LAURA 22/12/2011 ESTATE 83 8,900 
2 MASSETTI GIADA 24/09/2009 ESTATE 83 8,800 
3 NASSA MALIKA 20/11/2011 PLANET GYM 8,500 
4 VIZNEAC ELISA 05/05/2011 ESTATE 83 8,500 
5 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,400 
6 PIVA VITTORIA 06/08/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,400 
7 GAIATTO ALICE 17/02/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,350 
8 NARDELLO RORY ISABELLA 11/01/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,300 
9 CERETTI MARTA 17/12/2010 ESTATE 83 8,200 

10 MALOSSINI MARGHERITA 29/06/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,100 
11 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM 8,000 
12 CIPANI ANNA 23/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,000 
13 BRAVO GIORGIA 24/04/2009 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,000 
14 BERSI AURORA 27/07/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 7,900 
15 PADERNO MATILDE MARIA 25/09/2010 ESTATE 83 7,800 
16 NAONI BENEDETTA 17/08/2010 ESTATE 83 7,700 
17 MANINI CAMILLA 19/06/2009 FORZA & COSTANZA 7,600 
18 ALBORALI SERENA 04/04/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 7,400 
19 ZILIANI CHIARA 12/01/2009 PLANET GYM 7,400 
20 SETZU GAIA 05/06/2010 PLANET GYM 7,300 
21 CASTIGNOLA ANITA 03/10/2009 PLANET GYM 7,300 
22 REBUSTELLI VITTORIA 16/12/2009 FORZA & COSTANZA 7,200 
23 BRUNO VERONICA 21/12/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,100 
24 CENTIN SOFIA 08/09/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,000 
25 LISOWSKA AURORA ANTONELLA 06/07/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,900 
26 GOFFI GRETA 29/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 6,800 
27 GNOCCHI GIADA 17/03/2009 PLANET GYM 6,800 
28 BRIGHENTI, VIOLA 19/12/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 6,700 
29 STRADA GINEVRA 16/02/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,700 
30 RIVETTI NOEMI 15/04/2010 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 6,200 
31 MALOSSINI MARTINA 26/05/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO 6,200 
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31 MALOSSINI MARTINA 26/05/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO 6,200 
32 VISINTIN EMMA 09/07/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 5,100 
33

34
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Data di 
Nascita

1 NARDELLO RORY ISABELLA 11/01/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 9,150 
2 GOFFI GRETA 29/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,000 
3 ALBORALI SERENA 04/04/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,000 
4 REBUSTELLI VITTORIA 16/12/2009 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,900 
5 NASSA MALIKA 20/11/2011 PLANET GYM 8,850 
6 CIPANI ANNA 23/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,850 
7 MANINI CAMILLA 19/06/2009 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,850 
8 CENTIN SOFIA 08/09/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,800 
9 BERSI AURORA 27/07/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,800 

10 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM 8,750 
11 BRUNO VERONICA 21/12/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,700 
12 CASTIGNOLA ANITA 03/10/2009 PLANET GYM 8,700 
13 ZILIANI CHIARA 12/01/2009 PLANET GYM 8,700 
14 GAIATTO ALICE 17/02/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,650 
15 COELLI LAURA 22/12/2011 ESTATE 83 8,600 
16 MALOSSINI MARGHERITA 29/06/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,600 
17 PIVA VITTORIA 06/08/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,550 
18 NAONI BENEDETTA 17/08/2010 ESTATE 83 8,500 
19 MASSETTI GIADA 24/09/2009 ESTATE 83 8,500 
20 BRIGHENTI, VIOLA 19/12/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,400 
21 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,400 
22 RIVETTI NOEMI 15/04/2010 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,400 
23 BRAVO GIORGIA 24/04/2009 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,400 
24 VIZNEAC ELISA 05/05/2011 ESTATE 83 8,350 
25 PADERNO MATILDE MARIA 25/09/2010 ESTATE 83 8,350 
26 CERETTI MARTA 17/12/2010 ESTATE 83 8,300 
27 GNOCCHI GIADA 17/03/2009 PLANET GYM 8,300 
28 STRADA GINEVRA 16/02/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,250 
29 VISINTIN EMMA 09/07/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,200 
30 LISOWSKA AURORA ANTONELLA 06/07/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,150 
31 SETZU GAIA 05/06/2010 PLANET GYM 8,100 
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31 SETZU GAIA 05/06/2010 PLANET GYM 8,100 
32 MALOSSINI MARTINA 26/05/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,050 
33
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Data di 
Nascita

1 NASSA MALIKA 20/11/2011 PLANET GYM 9,500 
2 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM 9,500 
3 GOFFI GRETA 29/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,450 
4 CASTIGNOLA ANITA 03/10/2009 PLANET GYM 9,450 
5 ALBORALI SERENA 04/04/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,400 
6 NARDELLO RORY ISABELLA 11/01/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 9,300 
7 REBUSTELLI VITTORIA 16/12/2009 FORZA & COSTANZA 9,200 
8 CIPANI ANNA 23/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,200 
9 ZILIANI CHIARA 12/01/2009 PLANET GYM 9,200 

10 BERSI AURORA 27/07/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 9,100 
11 GAIATTO ALICE 17/02/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 9,100 
12 VISINTIN EMMA 09/07/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 9,100 
13 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 9,000 
14 CERETTI MARTA 17/12/2010 ESTATE 83 9,000 
15 MASSETTI GIADA 24/09/2009 ESTATE 83 9,000 
16 BRAVO GIORGIA 24/04/2009 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,000 
17 BRUNO VERONICA 21/12/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,900 
18 MALOSSINI MARGHERITA 29/06/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,900 
19 NAONI BENEDETTA 17/08/2010 ESTATE 83 8,900 
20 SETZU GAIA 05/06/2010 PLANET GYM 8,900 
21 VIZNEAC ELISA 05/05/2011 ESTATE 83 8,700 
22 LISOWSKA AURORA ANTONELLA 06/07/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,700 
23 RIVETTI NOEMI 15/04/2010 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,700 
24 BRIGHENTI, VIOLA 19/12/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,600 
25 MANINI CAMILLA 19/06/2009 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,600 
26 CENTIN SOFIA 08/09/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,500 
27 PADERNO MATILDE MARIA 25/09/2010 ESTATE 83 8,400 
28 PIVA VITTORIA 06/08/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,400 
29 GNOCCHI GIADA 17/03/2009 PLANET GYM 8,400 
30 MALOSSINI MARTINA 26/05/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,300 
31 STRADA GINEVRA 16/02/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,100 

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA

31 STRADA GINEVRA 16/02/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,100 
32 COELLI LAURA 22/12/2011 ESTATE 83 8,000 
33
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Data di 
Nascita

1 GAIATTO ALICE 17/02/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,900 
2 GNOCCHI GIADA 17/03/2009 PLANET GYM 8,700 
3 CENTIN SOFIA 08/09/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,600 
4 CIPANI ANNA 23/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,600 
5 ALBORALI SERENA 04/04/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,600 
6 NARDELLO RORY ISABELLA 11/01/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,500 
7 NASSA MALIKA 20/11/2011 PLANET GYM 8,400 
8 VISINTIN EMMA 09/07/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,400 
9 ZILIANI CHIARA 12/01/2009 PLANET GYM 8,400 

10 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,300 
11 STRADA GINEVRA 16/02/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,300 
12 CASTIGNOLA ANITA 03/10/2009 PLANET GYM 8,300 
13 MANINI CAMILLA 19/06/2009 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,300 
14 BRUNO VERONICA 21/12/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,100 
15 GOFFI GRETA 29/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,100 
16 PADERNO MATILDE MARIA 25/09/2010 ESTATE 83 8,100 
17 REBUSTELLI VITTORIA 16/12/2009 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,100 
18 COELLI LAURA 22/12/2011 ESTATE 83 8,000 
19 PIVA VITTORIA 06/08/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,000 
20 BERSI AURORA 27/07/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 7,900 
21 BRIGHENTI, VIOLA 19/12/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 7,600 
22 RIVETTI NOEMI 15/04/2010 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,400 
23 MASSETTI GIADA 24/09/2009 ESTATE 83 7,200 
24 MALOSSINI MARGHERITA 29/06/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO 7,000 
25 MALOSSINI MARTINA 26/05/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO 5,700 
26 VIZNEAC ELISA 05/05/2011 ESTATE 83 5,500 
27 LISOWSKA AURORA ANTONELLA 06/07/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 5,400 
28 BRAVO GIORGIA 24/04/2009 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 5,100 
29 NAONI BENEDETTA 17/08/2010 ESTATE 83 4,900 
30 CERETTI MARTA 17/12/2010 ESTATE 83 2,200 
31 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM 0,000 
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31 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM 0,000 
32 SETZU GAIA 05/06/2010 PLANET GYM 0,000 
33

34

35


